6.5“ Sonni  - STD - Extended Temperature Range
Ordering Information
• HO6806C1000E0 Basic Product
• HO68T6C1000E0 Basic Product with Transflective enhancement
• HO6806C1X00E0 Basic Product with TouchScreen ZybridX
• HO68T6C1X00E0 Basic Product with Transflective enhancement and
TouchScreen ZybridX
HO6806C1000E0
Options
•Our monitors are also available with different brightness (LED,